
税関別概況品別国別表　　　　　　 輸出 200312 確定 （Ｆｉｘｅｄ　Ａｎｎｕａｌ）　   1

EXPORT400大阪
Ｐｒｉｎｃｉｐａｌ　ｃｏｍｍｏｄｉｔｙ　ｂｙ　Ｃｕｓｔｏｍｓ　ｂｙ　Ｃｏｕｎｔｒｙ　　　　 OSAKA

4                                                               

 103 R KOREA        MT            32          10375          261         104602

 105 CHINA          MT            38          10250          224          65979

 106 TAIWAN         MT            45           5508          825          82296

 108 HG KONG        MT            14           4320           95          32463

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -          154          14271

 111 THAILND        MT            33           5073          846         119740

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -          310          85448

 113 MALYSIA        MT            49           4381          286          27971

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           43           6433

 118 INDNSIA        MT            69          12639          751          70034

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            2           2564

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           12           6806

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            1           2185

 207 NETHLDS        MT           152          32445         1557         381078

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            485

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            2           1184

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           10          16660

 241 CROATIA        MT             -              -            0            212

 302 CANADA         MT            67          19688          328         105166

 304 USA            MT            98          27466         1526         461970

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            3           2312

                                                                

401                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             -              -           25          18507

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0           1512            1           5265

 108 HG KONG        MT             0            294            0            294

 111 THAILND        MT             -              -            7           3303

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            0            364

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -            5           1697

 118 INDNSIA        MT             1           7209            1           7209

 220 ITALY          MT             -              -           10          16660

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            1            863

                                                                

403                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT             0            387           34          17021

 105 CHINA          MT            21           6633           74          28643

 106 TAIWAN         MT             0            380           18           3341

 108 HG KONG        MT            13           4026           81          23596

 111 THAILND        MT             4           1024           35           8747

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -            4            723

 113 MALYSIA        MT             0            260            0            260

 118 INDNSIA        MT             -              -            9           2191

 123 INDIA          MT             -              -            2           2564

 206 IRELAND        MT             -              -            1           2185

 207 NETHLDS        MT             -              -           13           3316

 210 FRANCE         MT             -              -            0            485

 241 CROATIA        MT             -              -            0            212

 302 CANADA         MT            47          14185          308          99663

 304 USA            MT            17           5290          156          48413

 601 AUSTRAL        MT             -              -            2           1449

                                                                

405                                                             

 103 R KOREA        MT            32           9988          202          69074

 105 CHINA          MT            16           3617          149          37336

 106 TAIWAN         MT            45           3616          807          73690

 108 HG KONG        MT             -              -           12           8573

 110 VIETNAM        MT             -              -          154          14271

 111 THAILND        MT            29           4049          806         107690

 112 SNGAPOR        MT             -              -          306          84361

 113 MALYSIA        MT            48           4121          285          27711

 117 PHILPIN        MT             -              -           38           4736

 118 INDNSIA        MT            68           5430          739          60634

 205 U KING         MT             -              -           12           6806

 207 NETHLDS        MT           152          32445         1542         377762

 213 GERMANY        MT             -              -            2           1184

 302 CANADA         MT            20           5503           20           5503

 304 USA            MT            80          22176         1370         413557

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                

                                                                


